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Havana
Inspired by the traditional hydraulic floor, 
also known as cement tiles, the Havana 
Collection is the perfect accent to any 
space. Its pattern brings color and design 
that merges the classic and modern looks 
while enhancing any project with its 
decorative elements.

Havana Soul 8”x8”

PORCELAIN

Glazed Porcelain
8”x8”
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Havana

Havana Jazz 8”x8”

Havana Retro 8”x8” Havana Jazz, Soul, Retro and Blues 8”x8”
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Havana
Glazed Porcelain

8”x8”
20x20cm

Havana Jazz 

8”x8” Cement
UFHYD001-88

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Water Absorption
Break Strength
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance
Frost Resistance
Group
Deep Abrasion - Unglazed Tiles
PEI - Glazed Tiles
Minimum Bond Strength (PSI)
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

Size
8”x8”

SF per carton
11.19

PC per carton
26

STANDARD
C373
C648

MOH’s Scale
C650
C1026

See FAQ’s
C1243
C1027
C482
A137.1

CTDA “V“
C499
C499
C485
C502

DECLARED ASTM
<=0.5%

Min. 290
4

Unaffected
Resistant

4
-
5

165
>=0.42

V3
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Packaging Info
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Havana Soul

Havana Retro

8”x8” Cement
UFHYD003-88

Havana Blues

8”x8” Cement
UFHYD004-88

8”x8” Cement
UFHYD001-88


