



Inspired by the traditional hydraulic floor, also known as cement tiles, the Havana Collection is the perfect accent to any space. Its pattern brings color and design that merges the classic and modern looks while enhancing any project with its decorative elements.

Glazed Porcelain

æ ⇔ 8″x8″

## PORCELAIN





Glazed Porcelain





## Havana Jazz

8"x8" Cement UFHYD001-88

## Havana Soul

8"x8" Cement UFHYD001-88

## Havana Retro



8"x8" Cement UFHYD003-88



## Havana Blues



8"x8" Cement UFHYD004-88

## Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS	STANDARD	DECLARED ASTM
Water Absorption	C373	<=0.5%
Break Strength	C648	Min. 290
Scratch Hardness	MOH's Scale	4
Chemical Resistance	C650	Unaffected
Frost Resistance	C1026	Resistant
Group	See FAQ's	4
Deep Abrasion - Unglazed Tiles	C1243	-
PEI - Glazed Tiles	C1027	5
Minimum Bond Strength (PSI)	C482	165
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)	A137.1	>=0.42
Shade and Texture Rating	CTDA "V"	V3
Facial Dimensions	C499	Pass
Range of Thickness	C499	Pass
Warpage	C485	Pass
Wedging	C502	Pass

## Packaging Info

Size	SF per carton	PC per carton
8"x8"	11.19	26